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Contact us: NSITeam@NSIPartnerships.com.au  

School Climate: Overview 

 
Please note that the Affirming Diversity Scales is not included in the Lower Primary version. 
 

 

Teacher Support Peer Connectedness School Connectedness Affirming Diversity Rule Clarity
Reporting and Seeking

Help
Support for Learning Expectations

2018 (N = 461) 4.275 4.065 3.965 3.64 4.36 4.345 3.93 4.415

- 0

- 0

- 0

Almost Always

Often

Sometimes

Seldom

Almost Never
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Protective and Risk Factors: Overview 

 

 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 

Moral Identity Resilience Wellbeing Bullying

2018 (N = 461) 4.295 3.945 3.805 2.49

- 0

- 0

- 0

Almost Always

Often

Sometimes

Seldom

Almost Never
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Survey Questions 

 

    

  

Teacher Support Peer Connectedness 

School Connectedness Affirming Diversity 
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Survey Questions 

 
  

  

Rule Clarity Reporting and Seeking Help 

Support for Learning 
Expectations  
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Survey Questions 

 

 
 

   

Moral Identity Resilience 

Wellbeing Bullying 

mailto:NSITeam@NSIPartnerships.com.au


 
 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

    
 

Developed as part of the National School Improvement Partnerships 

 

National School Improvement Partnerships 
Partners in Professional Learning and Development 

 
  

School Climate: Teacher Voice 
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School Organisational Climate Survey (SOCS-T #209) 
 

Harnessing the potential of teachers to improve the school 
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Contact us: NSITeam@NSIPartnerships.com.au  

Organisational Climate: Overview 

 
 
 
 
 

Clear School Mission
Participation in Decision

Making
Providing Individual

Support
Encouraging Improvement

of Practice
Staff Collegiality

Safe and Orderly
Environment

Home-School Relations Expectations for Success

2018 (N = 26) 4.48 3.24 3.88 4.06 3.99 4.15 4.17 4.33

- 0

- 0

- 0

Almost Always

Often

Sometimes

Seldom

Almost Never
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Protective Factors: Overview 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Overall Wellbeing Job Satisfaction Teacher Efficacy

2018 (N = 26) 3.81 4.44 4.23

- 0

- 0

- 0

Almost Always

Often

Sometimes

Seldom

Almost Never
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Survey Questions:  

    

  
  

  

Clear School Mission Participation in Decision Making 

Providing Individual Support Encouraging Improvement of Practice 
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Survey Questions:  

    

 
  

 

Staff Collegiality Safe and Orderly Environment 

Home-School Relations Expectations for Success 

mailto:NSITeam@NSIPartnerships.com.au
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Survey Questions:  

 

     
 
  

 

Overall Wellbeing Job Satisfaction 

Teacher Efficacy 
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Support Voice 

Mother Teresa Catholic College 

Feedback for 2018 
 

19 Education Support staff surveyed 
 

School Organisational Climate Survey (SOCS-ES #242) 
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 Contact us: NSITeam@NSIPartnerships.com.au  

Organisational Climate: Overview 

 
 
 
 
 

Clear School Mission
Participation in Decision

Making
Providing Individual Support

Encouraging Improvement of
Practice

Staff Collegiality Safe and Orderly Environment Home-School Relations

2018 (N = 19) 4.66 2.64 4.04 3.78 4.02 4.27 4.25

- 0

- 0

- 0

Almost Always

Often

Sometimes

Seldom

Almost Never

mailto:NSITeam@NSIPartnerships.com.au
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Protective Factors: Overview 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Overall Wellbeing Job Satisfaction

2018 (N = 19) 4.03 4.62

- 0

- 0

- 0

Almost Always

Often

Sometimes

Seldom

Almost Never
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Survey Questions:  

  

  

Clear School Mission Participation in Decision Making 

Providing Individual Support Encouraging Improvement of Practice 
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Survey Questions:  

  

  

Staff Collegiality Safe and Orderly Environment 

Home-School Relations Overall Wellbeing 
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Survey Questions:  

 

 

  

 

Job Satisfaction 
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68 Parents surveyed 
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Contact us: NSITeam@NSIPartnerships.com.au 

School Climate: Overview 
 

 
 

Teacher Support Student Behaviour
Satisfaction with Child's

Progress
Welcoming School Affirming Diversity Communication Assessment and Feedback Attitudes Towards School

2018 (N = 68) 4.42 4.22 4.38 4.27 4.45 4.11 3.71 4.11

- 0

- 0

- 0

Almost Always

Often

Sometimes

Seldom

Almost Never

mailto:NSITeam@NSIPartnerships.com.au
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Survey Questions: 

    

    
 

Teacher Support 

 

Student Behaviour 

 

Satisfaction with Child’s Progress 

 

Welcoming School 
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Survey Questions:  

    

    
 

Affirming Diversity Communication 

 

Assessment and Feedback 

 

Attitudes towards School 
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Contact us: NSITeam@NSIPartnerships.com.au 

Survey Questions: What level of education would you like your child/children to achieve? 

 

 

Complete a university course Complete high school Complete a vocational, apprenticeship or trade qualification (e.g. TAFE)

2018 85% 6% 9%

0%

0%

0%

0.00

0.10

0.20

0.30

0.40

0.50

0.60

0.70

0.80

0.90
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Survey Questions: Why did you send your child to this school? 

 

 

 

Because it is a Catholic school Other
Because of the academic standard

(or rating on the My School website)
Because I want my child to be

guided by the Catholic faith
Because of the standard of

behaviour
Because the local government

school was not an option
Because I (or my partner) attended

this school as a child

2018 19% 19% 10% 16% 19% 15% 1%

0%

0%

0%

0.00

0.02

0.04

0.06

0.08

0.10

0.12

0.14

0.16

0.18

0.20
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Survey Questions: Overall, I am satisfied with what the school does for my child/children. 

 

 

 

Almost Always Often Sometimes Rarely Almost Never

2018 50% 32% 12% 4% 1%
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